Milbourne Lodge School
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TERMLY SCHOOL FEES

Spring and Summer Terms 2025

Reception

NCY1 & NCY2
NCY3, NCY4 & NCY5
NCY6, NCY7 & NCY8

Fees include Meals, Stationery & Pupil’s insurance

Admission Fees

Registration Fee

Acceptance Deposit
Administration Fee for late notice

Sibling discount

£5,806.00

£6,345.00

£7,525.00

£7,900.00

£180.00
£1,000.00
£400.00

The following discounts will be applied to the academic fee for any additional children from the

same family who attend the school at the same time.

2nd child - 5% discount
3rd child - 10% discount
4th child - 15% discount

Dishonoured Payments
Dishonoured payments will incur a surcharge of £40.00 per item.

Under the School’'s Terms & Conditions a term’s notice in writing or fees in lieu is

required for pupils leaving the school.



